(h) all of Seller's rights pursuant to those certain Warrants to purchase, in the 
aggregate, 1,725,820 shares ofCPAC's Series B Common Stock. 

1.2 Purchase Price. The consideration to be paid by Buyer to Seller for the Purchased 
Securities shall be Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars · ($250,000) (the "Purchase Price") payable by 
Buyer to Seller, in cash, at Closing. 

1.3 Delivery of Note and Stock Certificates. At the Closing, Seller shall deliver to Buyer the 
original Note and any and all stock certificates representing the Equity Securities purchased by Buyer.